HOLIDAY LIST- 2025-26

Shri Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06 Janaury | Monday
Makar Sankaranti 14 January Tuesday
Republic Day 26 January | Sunday
Basant Panchami 02 February | Sunday
Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12 February | Wednesday
Shab-E-Barat 14 February | Friday
Mahashivratri 26 February | Wednesday
Holika Dehan 13 March Thursday
Holi 14 March Friday
Jamat-Ul-Vida 28 March Friday.
Chetichand 30 March Sunday
Id-Ul-Fitar 31 March Monday
Ram Navmi 06 April Sunday
Mahaveer Jayanti 10 April Thursday
Vaishaki 13 April Sunday
Dr.Bheemroa Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April Monday
Good Friday 18 April Friday
Veer Kesarichandra Shaheed Diwas 03 May Saturday
Budh Purnina 12 May Monday
[d-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) 07 June Saturday
Moharram 06 July Sunday
Harela 16 July Wednesday
Rakshabandhan 09 August Saturday
Independence Day/Chehllum 15 August Friday
Krishna Janmashtami 16 August Saturday
Id-Ul-Milad/Milad-Un-Nabi-Barafat 05 September | Friday
Anand Chaturdashi 06 September | Satuarday
Vishavakarma Pooja 17 September | Wednesday
Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 22 September | Monday
Mahanavmi 01 October | Wednesday
Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti/Dushehra (Vijaydashmi) | 02 October | Thursday
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 07 October | Tuesday
Deepawali 20 October | Monday
Govardhan Pooja 22 October | Wednesday
Bhaiyadooj 23 October | Thursday
Chatt Pooja 28 October | Tuesday
Igas Bagwal 01 November | Saturday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 November | Wednesday
Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas 24 November | Monday
X-Mas Day 25 December | Thursday
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